
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

St.Nr.  

41 
44 
117 
13 

688 
116 
1 

177 
6 
93 
81 
8 
35 
16 

206 
17 
18 

925 
90 
84 

Name  

Marc-Reiner Schmidt 
Jan Dominik Deitenbach 
Peter Banholzer 
Tim Szalai 
Peter Mayerbüchler 
Nico Joannidis 
Simon Vilhelmsen 
Nils Vandeberg 
Colin Beischroth 
Andre Ziegler 
Krasniqi Mitja 
Filip Zika 
Hendrik Fröhlich 
Leon Heimann 
Fabian Gerbig 
Yannic Closen 
Tobias Hiemer 
Nick Haufe 
Mirko Jordan 
Frank Ensenauer 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
DEU 
DNK 
BEL 
DEU 
DEU 
SUI 
CZE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber  

BERGOS RAVENOL Racing 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
nils Vandeberg 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt MB 33 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

ADAC Niedersachsen/ Sachsen-Anhalt e.V. 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 
Team Michelin Reifenwerke 

KL Racing 
BERGOS RAVENOL Racing 

Fahrzeug  

TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Husqvarna 
TM Racing SMX 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Modell  

SMX 450 
FS 450 
FS 450 
FS 450 
FS 450 
Fs 450 
SMR450 
fs450 
TM 450 SMK 
fs 450 

450 
SX-F 450 
FS 450 
Mc450f 
Fs 450 
Yz450f 
Kx450 
FS 450 
Fs 450 

Reifen  

Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Metzeler 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FFM 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 

ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 
S1 
S1. 

Gesamtzeit  

18:12.096 
18:23.684 
18:24.071 
18:24.706 
18:32.177 
18:33.132 
18:39.140 
18:55.295 
19:00.163 
19:18.608 
18:14.317 
18:19.276 
18:22.963 
18:28.878 
18:29.748 
18:36.858 
19:14.400 
11:04.465 
5:02.568 
1.830 

Runden  

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
9 
4 

Diff.  

11.588 
11.975 
12.610 
20.081 
21.036 
27.044 
43.199 
48.067 

1:06.512 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
7 Runden 

12 Runden 
16 Runden 

Abstand  

11.588 
0.387 
0.635 
7.471 
0.955 
6.008 

16.155 
4.868 

18.445 
1 Runde 

4.959 
3.687 
5.915 
0.870 
7.110 

37.542 
6 Runden 
5 Runden 
4 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:07.084 
1:08.413 
1:08.324 
1:08.191 
1:08.499 
1:08.482 
1:08.517 
1:09.665 
1:09.650 
1:10.591 
1:10.797 
1:11.920 
1:10.965 
1:11.682 
1:12.460 
1:12.324 
1:10.878 
1:12.465 
1:12.834 

In Runde  

2 
3 
3 

13 
4 
5 
7 
4 

10 
9 

14 
11 
6 
9 
5 
7 
7 
8 
2 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Harz-Ring 
S1 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:23:44 

Harzring [mit Offroad] 1,280 km 

14.08.2022 13:25 


